Scheduled (Time-tabled) Parcel Special Trains (w.e.f. 08.04.2020)
S No | Origin[1(DEP Time) | Destination |(ARR Time) Train(| Frequency
Number -~ gthy April | 9th April | 10th April | 11th April| 12th April | 13th April | 14th April | 15th April | 16th April

Central Railway

171 CSTM 14.30 NGP 05.40 (D+1) 00109 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
NGP 21.00 CSTM 12.10 (D+1) 00110 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
2| 2 CSTM 15.30 WADI 02.30 (D+1) 00111 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
WADI 12.00 CSTM 23.00 (D) 00112 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
3 3 CSTM 23.55 SHM 11.35 (D+2) 00113 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
SHM 21.45 CSTM 09.25 (D+2) 00114 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
4| 4 CSTM 19.35 MAS 18.35 (D+1) 00115 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MAS 10.00 CST™M 08.45 (D+1) 00116 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
5| 5 CGS 23.30 KYN 16.30 (D+3) 00104 Yes

Eastern Railway

6| 1 HWH 08.15 NDLS 10.00 (D+1) 00309 Yes Yes Yes Yes
NDLS 16.45 HWH 19.00 (D+1) 00310 Yes Yes Yes
NDLS 07.00 HWH 06.25 (D+1) | 00324/326 Yes Yes Yes
HWH 18.35 NDLS 17.20 (D+1) | 00323/325 Yes Yes Yes
72 SDAH 07.40 NDLS 10.00 (D+1) 00311 Yes Yes Yes
NDLS 16.45 SDAH 19.00 (D+1) 00312 Yes Yes
8 3 SDAH 19.15 GHY 13.45 (D+1) 00313 Yes Yes Yes Yes
GHY 09.00 SDAH 03.30 (D+1) 00314 Yes Yes Yes
9| 4 HWH 19.15 GHY 13.45 (D+1) 00303 Yes Yes Yes
GHY 09.00 HWH 03.30 (D+1) 00304 Yes Yes
10 5 HWH 12.00 JMP 21.00 (D) 00305 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
JMP 09.00 HWH 18.00 (D) 00306 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
1 6 SDAH 23.00 MLDT 06.00 (D+1) 00315 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MLDT 16.00 SDAH 23.00 (D) 00316 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
12 7 HWH 21.00 CSTM 16.45 (D+2) 00307 Yes Yes

CSTM 06.00 HWH 01.45 (D+2) 00308

East Central Railway
131 DDU 09.30 SHC 18.00 (D) 00302 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



SHC 09.30

East Coast Railway
141 VSKP 10.00

CTC 09.00
15 2 VSKP 09.00
SBP 09.00

Northern Railway
16 1 NDLS 14.30

GHY 01.30
17, 2 ASR 18.40
HWH 19.10
18 3 DLI 22.30
JAT 18.10
19 4 KLK 20.00
umB 04.00
20 5 DDN 10.00
DLI 16.10

North Central Railway
21 1 PRYJ 06.30

JHS 06.30

North Eastern Railway

22/ 1 MuUv 06.00
KGM 22.00

DDU

CTC
VSKP
SBP
VSKP

GHY
NDLS
HWH
ASR
JAT
DLI
umB
KLK
DLI
DDN

JHS
PRYJ

KGM
MUV

Northeast Frontier Railway

GHY 04.15

23 1
AGTL 18.00
GHY 07.00

24 2
DBRG 18.00
GHY 10.20

25 3
MNDP 13.00

AGTL
GHY
DBRG
GHY
MNDP
GHY

18.00 (D)

18.30 (D)
17.30 (D)
17.30 (D)
17.30 (D)

02.30 (D+2)
13.15 (D+1)
07.30 (D+2)
08.30 (D+2)
08.15 (D+1)
03.55 (D+1)
21.50 (D)
05.50 (D)
18.50 (D)
01.00 (D+1)

13.40 (D)
13.40 (D)

06.00 (D)
22.00 (D)

21.15 (D)
11.00 (D+1)
22.40 (D)
11.00 (D+1)
14.40 (D)
17.20 (D)

00301

00532
00531
00530
00529

00402
00401
00464
00463
00403
00404
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00434
00433
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00435
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00502
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00507
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Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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26 4

North Western Railway
JP- RE- JU- All- JP
JP- RE- JU- All- JP

27 1

DMV
HWH

08.00
22.00

Southern Railway

28 1

29 2

30 3

31 4

South Central Railway

32 1

33 2

34 3

35 4

36| 5

37 6

South Eastern Railway

38 1

MAS
NDLS
MAS
CBE
MS
NCJ
TvC
CLT

SC
HWH
RU

SC

RU

SC

CCT
SC
RU

HYB
ASR

SHM

18.00
18.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

22.00
16.05
17.00

18.00

16.25

17.30

06.30
06.30
8.00

19.3
5

10.00

HWH
DMV

15.00
15.00

CLT
TVC

HWH
SC
SC, viaBZA
RU, via

BZA
SC, via GTL

RU, via
GTL
SC

CCT
NZM

ASR
HYB

RNC

10.00 (D+1)
00.30 (D+2)

19.15 (D+1)
19.15 (D+1)

09.30 (D+2)
08.30 (D+2)
20.30 (D)
20.30 (D)
19.00 (D)
22.00 (D)
18.00 (D)
18.00 (D)

04.10 (D+2)
19.00 (D+1)
4.30 (D+1)

5.00 (D+1)
05.00 (D+1)
05.00 (D+1)

17.00 (D)
17.00 (D)
17.40 (D+1)

09.10 (D+2)
18.20 (D+1)

19.45 (D)

00508
00509

00951
00953

00646
00647
00653
00654
00657
00658
00655
00656

00769
00770
00767
00768

00765
00766

00761
(MILK)

00765
00766

00801
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RNC
39 2 SHM
CGS

2215
18.30
23.30

SHM
CGS
SHM

South East Central Railway

40/ 1 DURG
CPR
4| 2 DURG
ABKP
42 3 DURG
KRBA
43 4 ITR
TATA

South Western Railway

4 1 YPR
GKP
45 2 YPR
NZM
46/ 3 YPR
HWH
47 4 YPR
DMV

48 5 GHY

10.00
08.00
07.00
16.00
06.00
16.00
09.30
03.00

13.00
13.00
13.00
21.30
13.00
11.00
18.00
21.00
09.00

Western Railway

49 1 BDTS

LDH
50, 2 | MAS/KOKG
513 ADI
GHY
52 4 ST
BGP
53 5 MMCT
FZR

20.00
23.30
23.00
16.00
13.30
10.00
16.00
19.45
08.00

CPR
DURG
ABKP
DURG
KRBA
DURG
TATA
ITR

GKP
YPR
NZM
YPR
HWH
YPR
DMV
YPR
YPR

LDH
BDTS
KKF
GHY
ADI
BGP
ST
FZR
MMCT

07.30 (D+1)
17.30 (D+1)
21.30 (D+1)

06.00 (D+1)
04.00 (D+1)
10.15 (D)
20.15 (D)
10.15 (D)
20.15 (D)
01.00 (D+1)
18.30 (D+1)

23.00 (D+2)
21.45 (D+2)
13.00 (D+2)
11.40 (D+2)
02.00 (D+2)
21.30 (D+1)
08.40 (D+3)
11.45 (D+3)
17.45 (D+2)

11.30 (D+2)
17.30 (D+2)
12.50 (D+2)
13.00 (D+2)
10.00 (D+2)
16.30 (D+1)
01.00 (D+2)
00.30 (D+2)
15.10 (D+1)

00802
00803
00804

00875
00876
00873
00874
00871
00872
00881
00882

00607
00608
00619
00620
00603
00604
00617
00618
00610

00901
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00908
00915
00916
00917
00918
00911
00912
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54 6 PBR 08.00

SHM 22.50
55| 7 LCH 18.00
SCA 19.00
56 8 BHUJ 14.45
DDR 17.40
57 9 BDTS 21.30
OKHA 13.30

West Central Railway

58/ 1 BPL 07.00
GWL 09.00
59 2 ET 07.00
BINA 07.00
60| 3 BPL 09.00
KNW 09.00
61 4 REWA 08.00
APR 08.00
62 5 REWA 08.00
SGRL 08.00

SHM
PBR
SCA
LCH
DDR
BHUJ
OKHA
BDTS

GWL
BPL
BINA
ET
KNW
BPL
APR
REWA
SGRL
REWA

03.30 (D+2)
18.55 (D+2)
19.00 (D+2)
20.00 (D+2)
05.45 (D+1)

15.00 (D+1)
07.00 (D+1)

13.40 (D)
16.50 (D)
21.00 (D)
21.00 (D)
13.35 (D)
13.35 (D)
17.20 (D)
17.20 (D)
18.00 (D)
18.00 (D)

Total Routes: 62

00913
00914
00909
00910
00924
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